

Protection of the environment through the promotion of biomass for substitution of fossil fuels in heating and power generation Biofoss

08 - 220 / 5 2016 11.03.2016

Почитувани

Во тек на постапка од страна на економски оператор поставено е само едно прашање кое се однесува за тендерска постапка со број 08 - 220 / 3 2016

Прашањето е

"Дали максималниот буџет кој е наведен во тендерот се однесува само на вкупната сума, или има максимален буџет за секоја ставка пооделно"

Одговор

"Има максимален буџет за секоја ставка тоа Ви го проследуваме подолу во овој документ"

Maximum budget for each item

1. Newsletters (Writing text, text design and computer preparation, text editing, translation to English, computer preparation for printing and printing of 2 series of newsletters (2x125pcs))

(Paper format A4, 8-12 pages, type of paper kunstdruck 250gr., color printing, plasticizers matte, stapling and folding)

250 s x 6 euro / pcs = 1500 euro

2. Brochures (Writing text, text design and computer preparation, text editing, translation to English, computer preparation for printing and printing of 250 pcs brochures)

(Paper format B5, 28-32 pages, type of paper kunstdruck 250gr., color printing, cover kunstdruck 250gr. glossy, Inside paper kunstdruck 150 gr. matte, selective varnish and hot gluing)

250 s x 11.2 euro / pcs = 2800 euro

3. Leaflet (Writing text, text design and computer preparation, text editing, translation to English, computer preparation for printing and printing of 250 pcs leaflets)

(Paper format B5, 4 pages, type of paper kunstdruck 300gr., color printing) 250s x 4 euro /pcs = 1000 euro

4. Aluminum roll Banner complete with stand and case. (Preparation, design, translation,











Protection of the environment through the promotion of biomass for substitution of fossil fuels in heating and power generation Biofoss

color printing 4/0 to canvas tarpaulins 85 cm x 200 cm)

- 1 pcs x 250 euro /pcs = 500 euro
- 5. Folder (Preparation, design and color printing 2/4 cover (dimension 215mmx310mm), paper kunstdruck 350gr. making shtanc with internal folded for setting working materials, final development two side plastic and selective varnish)

 $140 \, s \, x \, 0.7 \, euro /pcs = 98 \, euro$

- 6. Notebook B5, 200 pgs, connection with sewing hard and color cover. Inside part 2 colors Preparation, design and color printing cover 20 pcs x 4.67 euro /pcs = 93.4 euro
- 7. Notebook A5, 50 pgs, color 1/4, cover must be of paper type kunstdruck 300 gr. Inside part must be offset 90 gr., connections with spiral, final development plastic matte of cover and UV varnish. Preparation design and color printing cover

251 pcs x 3 euro /pcs = 360 euro

141 Plastic pen with color printing 140 set x 0.63 euro /set = 88.2 euro

Total maximum budget is 6440 Euro without Vat.

Со почит Гордана Цветковска Бошевска Општина Битола

Проект Биофос

047 208 338







